securities) of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total
number of shares:

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Details of Shares
held

Encumbered shares (*) Details of
warrants

Details of
convertible
securities

Total
shares
(includin
g
underlyin
g shares
assuming
full
conversio
n of
warrants
and
convertibl
e
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital

No. of
Shares
held

As a
% of
gran
d
total
(A) +
(B) +
(C)

No
.

As a
percent
age

As a %
of
grand
total
(A) +
(B) +
(C) of
sub-
clause
(I)(a)

Numb
er of
warra
nts
held

As a %
total
numb
er of
warra
nts of
the
same
class

Numb
er of
conver
tible
securit
ies
held

As a
%
total
numb
er of
conve
rtible
securi
ties
of the
same
class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) =
(V) /
(III)*
100

(VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 Santosh Paste 91950 8.04 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 8.04

(f) There are no Equity Shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

(g) Other than the Equity Shares, there are is no other class of securities issued by our Company.

SSPN Finance Limited – Draft Prospectus

48

6. The shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr.
No.

Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue

No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding
a) Promoters 838,750 73.37% 838,750 44.30%
b) Promoter Group 212,200 18.56% 212,200 11.21%
c) Public 92,250 8.07% 842,250 44.49%

Total 1,143,200 100.00% 1,893,200 100.00%

7. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set
forth below:

Sr. No Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue

No. of
Shares

%
Holding

No. of
Shares

%
Holding

a) Promoters 838,750 73.37% 838,750 44.30%
Mr. Chandu K Jain 147,500 12.90% 147,500 7.79%

Mr. Keshrimal B. Jain 325,000 28.43% 325,000 17.17%

Chandu K. jain HUF 366,250 32.04% 366,250 19.35%

b) Immediate Relatives of the Promoters 212,200 18.56% 212,200 11.21%
Champaben B. Jain 50,000 4.37% 50,000 2.64%

Sangeeta C Jain 162,200 14.19% 162,200 8.57%

c) Companies in which 10% or more of the
share capital is held by the promoter / an
immediate relative of the promoter / a firm
or HUF in which the promoter or any one of
their immediate relatives is a member

-- -- -- --

d) Companies in which Company mentioned
in c. above holds 10% or more of the share
capital

-- -- -- --

e) HUF or firm in which the aggregate share
of the promoter and his immediate relatives
is equal to or more than 10% of the total

-- -- -- --

f) All persons whose shareholding is
aggregated for the purpose of disclosing in
the prospectus as “Shareholding of the
promoter group”